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Maricopa County Education Service Agency
4041 N. Central Ave, Suite 1200, Phoenix, AZ 85012   *   Phone (602) 506‐3866  *  Fax (602) 506‐3753

District Name/Address Phone Superintendent Business Manager

Agua Fria Union High School District #216
1481 N Eliseo Felix Jr Way Suite 110
Avondale, AZ  85323

Phone: 623‐932‐7000
Fax: 623‐932‐2796

Travis Zander
tzander@aguafria.org

Dr. Dennis Runyan
drunyan@aguafria.org

Aguila Elementary District #63
PO Box 218
Aguila, AZ  85320

Phone: 928‐685‐2222
Fax: 928‐685‐2433

Gareth Williams
gwilliams@aguilaschool.org

Andrew Wannemacher
awannemacher@aguilaschool.org

Alhambra Elementary District #68
4510 N 37th Ave
Phoenix, AZ  85019

Phone: 602‐336‐2920
Fax: 602‐336‐2266

Dr. Doug Virgil
dougvirgil@alhambraesd.org

Mark Yslas
markyslas@alhambraesd.org

Arlington Elementary District #47
9410 S. 355th Ave
PO BOX 39
Arlington, AZ  85322

Phone: 623‐386‐2031
Fax: 623‐386‐1627

Melanie Finchum
melanief@arlingtonk8.org

Chad Turner
chadt@arlingtonk8.org

Avondale Elementary District #44
295 W Western Ave
Avondale, AZ  85323

Phone: 623‐772‐5000
Fax: 623‐772‐5001

Barbara DeWall
bdewall@avondale.k12.az.us

Dr. Betsy Hargrove
bhargro@avondale.k12.az.us

Balsz Elementary District #31
4825 E Roosevelt St
Phoenix, AZ  85008

Phone: 602‐629‐6400
Fax: 602‐629‐6470

Tim Leedy
tleedy@balsz.org

Dr. Jeffrey Smith
jsmith@balsz.org

Buckeye Elementary District #33
25555 W Durango St
Buckeye, AZ  85326

Phone: 623‐925‐3400
Fax: 623‐386‐6063

Nate Bowler
nbowler@besd33.org

Dr. Kristi Sandvik
KSandvik@besd33.org
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Buckeye Union High School District #201
1000 E. Narramore Ave
Buckeye, AZ  85326

Phone: 623‐386‐9701
Fax: 623‐386‐9923

Laurie Colbert  / Jeff Simmons
jsimmons@buhsd.org

Eric Godfrey
egodfrey@buhsd.org

Cartwright Elementary District #83
5220 W. Indian School Rd.
Phoenix, AZ  85031

Phone: 623‐691‐4000
Fax: 623‐691‐5920

Zeek Ojeh
zeek.ojeh@csd83.org

Dr. Jacob A. Chávez
jacob.chavez@csd83.org

Cave Creek Unified District #93
33016 N 60th St
Scottsdale, AZ  85266

Phone: 480‐575‐2000
Fax: 480‐488‐7055

Dr. Kent Frison
kfrison@ccusd93.org

Dr. Debbi Burdick
dburdick@ccusd93.org

Chandler Unified District #80
1525 W Frye Rd
Chandler, AZ  85224

Phone: 480‐812‐7000
Fax: 480‐224‐9041

Joel Wirth
wirth.joel@chandler.k12.az.us

Dr. Camille Casteel
casteel.camille@chandler.k12.az.us

Creighton Elementary District #14
2702 E Flower St
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Phone: 602‐381‐6000
Fax: 602‐381‐6019

Scott Walmer
swalmer@creightonschools.org

Dr. Donna Lewis
dlewis@creightonschools.org

Deer Valley Unified District #97
20402 N 15th Ave
Phoenix, AZ  85027

Phone: 623‐445‐5000
Fax: 623‐445‐5086

Jim Migliorino
jim.migliorino@dvusd.org

Dr. James R. Veitenheimer
james.veitenheimer@dvusd.org

Dysart Unified District #89
15802 N Parkview Pl
Surprise, AZ  85374

Phone: 623‐876‐7000
Fax: 623‐876‐7046

Jack Eaton
jack.eaton@dysart.org

Dr. Gail Pletnick
gail.pletnick@dysart.org

East Valley Institute of Technology District #401
1601 W Main St
Mesa, AZ  85201

Phone: 480 461‐4000
Fax: 480‐461‐4089

Edith Perez
eperez@evit.com

Dr. Sally Downey
sdowney@evit.com

Page 2 of 8rptDistrict_List http://education.maricopa.gov



District Name/Address Phone Superintendent Business Manager

Fountain Hills Unified District #98
16000 E. Palisades Blvd
Fountain Hills, AZ  85268

Phone: 480‐664‐5000
Fax: 480‐664‐5099

Lisa Martinez
lmartinez@fhusd.org

Dr. Patrick Sweeney
psweeney@fhusd.org

Fowler Elementary District #45
1617 S 67th Ave
Phoenix, AZ  85043

Phone: 623‐707‐4500
Fax: 623‐707‐4560

Cheryl Miller
cmiller@fesd.org

Marvene Lobato
mlobato@fesd.org

Gila Bend Unified District #24
PO Box V
308 N Martin Avenue
Gila Bend, AZ  85337

Phone: 928‐683‐2225 Ext. 
Fax: 928‐683‐2671

Anna‐Marie Perry
anna‐mariep@gbusd.org

Dr. Anthony Perkins
anthonyp@gbusd.org

Gilbert Unified District #41
140 S Gilbert Rd
Gilbert, AZ  85296

Phone: 480‐497‐3300
Fax: 480‐497‐3450

Teddy Dumlao
teddy.dumlao@gilbertschools.net

Dr. Christina Kishimoto
christina.kishimoto@gilbertschools.net

Glendale Elementary District #40
7301 N 58th Ave
Glendale, AZ  85301

Phone: 623‐237‐7100
Fax: 623‐237‐7291

Mike Barragan
mbarragan@gesd40.org

Joe Quintana
jquintana@gesd40.org

Glendale Union High School District #205
7650 N 43rd Ave
Glendale, AZ  85301

Phone: 623‐435‐6000
Fax: 623‐435‐6078

Lou Wiegand
Louis.wiegand@guhsdaz.org

Brian Capistran
Brian.Capistran@guhsdaz.org

Higley Unified District #60
2935 S Recker Rd
Gilbert, AZ  85295

Phone: 480‐279‐7000
Fax: 480 279‐7511

Kevin Hegarty
kevin.hegarty@husd.org

Dr. Mike Thomason
mike.thomason@husd.org

Isaac Elementary District #5
3348 W McDowell Rd
Phoenix, AZ  85009

Phone: 602‐455‐6700
Fax: 602‐455‐6701

Lynn Lang
llang@isaacschools.org

Dr. Mario Ventura
mventura@isaacschools.org
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Kyrene Elementary District #28
8700 S Kyrene Rd
Tempe, AZ  85284

Phone: 480‐541‐1000
Fax: 480‐541‐1816

Jeremy Calles
jcalles@kyrene.org

Dr. David K. Schauer
dschau@kyrene.org

Laveen Elementary District #59
5001 W Dobbins
Laveen, AZ  85339

Phone: 602‐237‐9100
Fax: 602‐237‐9135

LeAnn Burns
lburns@laveeneld.org

Dr. Bill Johnson
bjohnson@laveeneld.org

Liberty Elementary District #25
19871 W Fremont Rd
Buckeye, AZ  85326

Phone: 623‐474‐6600
Fax: 623‐474‐6629

Kelley Baysinger
kbaysinger@liberty.k12.az.us

Dr. Andy Rogers
arogers@liberty.k12.az.us

Litchfield Elementary District #79
272 E Sagebrush St
Litchfield Park, AZ  85340

Phone: 623‐535‐6000
Fax: 623‐935‐1448

Wendy Qualls
qualls@lesd.k12.az.us

Dr. Julianne Lein
lein@lesd.k12.az.us

Littleton Elementary District #65
1600 S 107th Ave
Avondale, AZ  85323

Phone: 623‐478‐5600
Fax: 623‐478‐5625

Phyllis Kinder
kinder.phyllis@littletonaz.org

Dr. Roger Freeman
rfreeman@littletonaz.org

Madison Elementary District #38
5601 N 16th St
Phoenix, AZ  85016

Phone: 602‐664‐7900
Fax: 602‐664‐7999

Lori Garvey
lgarvey@msd38.org

Dr. Quinn Kellis

Maricopa Regional School District #509
3409 W Whitton Ave
Phoenix, AZ  85017

Phone: 602‐452‐4700
Fax: 602‐452‐4720

Elyssa Dear
elyssa.dear@mcrsd.org

Ernest Rose
ernest.rose@mcrsd.org

Mesa Unified District #4
63 E Main St No 101
Mesa, AZ  85201

Phone: 480‐472‐0000
Fax: 480‐472‐0227

Bobette Sylvester
bsylvester@mpsaz.org

Dr. Michael B. Cowan
mbcowan@mpsaz.org
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Mobile Elementary District #86
42798 S 99th Ave
Maricopa, AZ  85139

Phone: 520‐568‐2280
Fax: 520‐568‐9361

Agustina Sly
asly@mobileesd.org

Dr. Kit Wood
kwood@mobileesd.org

Morristown Elementary District #75
PO Box 98
Morristown, AZ  85342

Phone: 623‐546‐5100
Fax: 623‐388‐9368

Stephanie Herzog
sherzog@morristowneld75.org

Lucille Thompson (Head Teacher)
lthompson@morristowneld75.org

Murphy Elementary District #21
2615 W Buckeye Rd
Phoenix, AZ  85009

Phone: 602‐353‐5004
Fax: 602‐353‐5081

Joseph Cucinotta
jcucinotta@msdaz.org

Lenora D. Jenkins
ljenkins@msdaz.org

Nadaburg Unified District #81
32919 Center St
Wittman, AZ  85361

Phone: 623‐388‐2121
Fax: 623‐388‐2915

Kerre Laabs
klaabs@nadaburgsd.org

Rick Stephen
rstephen@nadaburgsd.org

Osborn Elementary District #8
1226 W Osborn Rd
Phoenix, AZ  85013

Phone: 602‐707‐2000
Fax: 602‐707‐2040

Pattie Johns
pjohns@osbornnet.org

Mrs. Patricia "Patty" Tate
ptate@osbornnet.org

Palo Verde Elementary District #49
10700 S Palo Verde Rd
PO BOX 108
Palo Verde, AZ  85343

Phone: 623‐327‐3690
Fax: 623‐327‐3695

Sandi Wilson
swilson@pvesd.org

Robert Aldridge
raldridge@pvesd.org

Paloma Elementary District #94
38739 US HWY 85 (I‐8)
Gila Bend, AZ  85337

Phone: 928‐683‐2588
Fax: 928‐683‐2093

Kristin Turner
kturner@palomaesd.org

Kristin Turner
kturner@palomaesd.org

Paradise Valley Unified District #69
15002 N 32nd St
Phoenix, AZ  85032

Phone: 602‐449‐2000
Fax: 602‐449‐2194

Tracy Spoon
tspoon@pvschools.net

Dr. James Lee
jimlee@pvschools.net
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Pendergast Elementary District #92
3802 N 91st Ave
Phoenix, AZ  85037

Phone: 623‐772‐2200
Fax: 623‐877‐3717

Brian Mee
bmee@pesd92.org

Dr. Lili Matos DeBlieux
ldeblieux@pesd92.org

Peoria Unified District #11
6330 W Thunderbird Rd
Glendale, AZ  85306

Phone: 623‐486‐6000
Fax: 623‐486‐6009

Michelle Myers
mmyers@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Dr. Denton Santarelli
dsantare@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Phoenix Elementary #1
1817 N 7th St
Phoenix, AZ  85006

Phone: 602‐257‐3755
Fax: 602‐257‐4014

Larry Weeks
larry.weeks@phxschools.org

Dr. Myriam Roa
myriam.roa@phxschools.org

Phoenix Union High School District #210
4502 N Central Ave
Phoenix, AZ  85012

Phone: 602‐764‐1100
Fax: 602‐241‐9266

Sherry Celaya
scelaya@phoenixunion.org

Dr. Chad Gestson
gestson@phoenixunion.org

Queen Creek Unified District #95
20217 E Chandler Heights Rd
Queen Creek, AZ  85142

Phone: 480‐987‐5935
Fax: 480‐987‐9714

Crystal Korpan
ckorpan@qcusd.org

Perry Berry
pberry@qcusd.org

Riverside Elementary District #2
1414 S 51st Ave
Phoenix, AZ  85043

Phone: 602‐477‐8900
Fax: 602‐272‐8378

Jose Moreno
jmoreno@riverside.k12.az.us

Dr. Jaime Rivera
jrivera@riverside.k12.az.us

Roosevelt Elementary District #66
6000 S 7th St
Phoenix, AZ  85042

Phone: 602‐243‐4800
Fax: 602‐243‐4891

Kyle McQuaid
kyle.mcquaid@rsd.k12.az.us

Dr. Jeanne Koba
jeanne.koba@rsd.k12.az.us

Saddle Mountain Unified District #90
38201 W Indian School Rd
Tonopah, AZ  85354

Phone: 623‐474‐5100
Fax: 623‐474‐5190

Sandy Wilkins
sandy.wilkins@smusd90.org

Dr. Mark Joraanstad
mark.joraanstad@smusd90.org
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Scottsdale Unified School District #48
3811 N 44th St
Phoenix, AZ  85018

Phone: 480‐484‐6100
Fax: 480‐484‐6294

Daniel O'Brien
dobrien@susd.org

Dr. Denise Birdwell
dbirdwell@susd.org

Sentinel Elementary District #71
53802 W US Hwy 80
Dateland, AZ  85333

Phone: 928‐323‐3300
Fax: 928‐454‐2247

Annette Maynes
amaynes@sentinelesd71.org

Christopher Maynes
christophermaynes@yahoo.com

Tempe Elementary District #3
3205 S. Rural
Tempe, AZ  85282

Phone: 480‐730‐7100
Fax: 480‐730‐7420

Liz Yeskey
lyeskey@tempeschools.org

Christine Busch
cbusch@tempeschools.org

Tempe Union High School District #213
500 W Guadalupe Rd
Tempe, AZ  85283

Phone: 480‐839‐0292
Fax: 480‐413‐0685

Diane Meulemans
dmeulemans@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Dr. Kenneth R. Baca
kbaca@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Tolleson Elementary District #17
9261 W Van Buren
Tolleson, AZ  85353

Phone: 623‐936‐9740
Fax: 623‐533‐3925

James Serbin
jserbin@tesd.k12.az.us

Dr. Lupita Hightower
lhightower@tesd.k12.az.us

Tolleson Union High School District #214
9801 W Van Buren St.
Tolleson, AZ  85353

Phone: 623‐478‐4000
Fax: 623‐936‐5048

Tracy Mclaughlin
tracy.mclaughlin@tuhsd.org

Dr. Lexi Cunningham
lexi.cunningham@tuhsd.org

Union Elementary District #62
3834 S 91st Ave
Tolleson, AZ  85353

Phone: 623‐478‐5005
Fax: 623‐478‐5006

Susan O'Rielly
so'rielly@uesd.org

Dr. Jim Rice
jrice@uesd.org

Washington Elementary District #6
4650 W Sweetwater Ave
Glendale, AZ  85304

Phone: 602‐347‐2802
Fax: 602‐347‐2720

Cathy Thompson
cathy.thompson@wesdschools.org

Dr. Susie Cook
susie.cook@wesdschools.org
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West‐MEC #402
5847 N 99th Ave
Glendale, AZ  85305

Phone: 623‐738‐0000
Fax: 623‐873‐4188

Barbara Thompson
barbara.thompson@west‐mec.org

Gregory J. Donovan
greg.donovan@west‐mec.org

Wickenburg Unified District #9
40 W. Yavapai St
Wickenburg, AZ  85390

Phone: 928‐668‐5350
Fax: 928‐668‐5390

Victoria Farrar
vfarrar@wickenburg.k12.az.us

Dr. Howard Carlson
hcarlson@wickenburg.k12.az.us

Wilson Elementary District #7
3025 E Fillmore St
Phoenix, AZ  85008

Phone: 602‐681‐2200
Fax: 602‐275‐7517

Gloria Butler
gloria.butler@wsd.k12.az.us

Antonio Sanchez
antonio.sanchez@wsd.k12.az.us

# of Districts: 58

Page 8 of 8rptDistrict_List http://education.maricopa.gov


